
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
21 

727 
11 

518 
103 
26 
29 
44 

141 
61 

228 
333 
521 
126 
222 
168 

Name 
JORGE AUGUSTO MARQUES PINHEIRO SILVA 
MARCELO DAVI CARNEIRO CANZI 
ANAILSON RUY 
ALEXSANDRO MINARDI CHICATI 
STIVE AUGUSTO TOKARSKI 
ANDRE RICARDO KRUEGER 
THOMAS DA SILVA BERNARDI 
ANTONIO JORGE AMORIM CARVALHO 
MARIO ERNI BERNARDI 
AMAURI LISBOA JUNIOR 
LUIS HENRIQUE DA SILVA MARTINS JUNIOR 
RAFAEL ANTUNES DE PAULA 
ALEXANDRE DE BARROS CAMARGO 
ROBERTO WALTHER 
EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA 
VITHOR G. COLODEL/ DANIEL A. HOFFMANN 

Class 
FAUESC 
FAB 
FAEES 
FAEMT 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FGA 
FPRA 
FGA 
FPRA 
FGA 
FPRA 
FAEMT 
FGA 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
1:08.173 
1:09.037 
1:09.043 
1:10.626 
1:11.354 
1:13.552 
1:15.665 
1:16.695 
1:17.231 
1:17.402 
1:18.668 
1:18.928 
1:19.734 
1:22.316 
1:31.282 
1:41.618 

Diff 

0.864 
0.870 
2.453 
3.181 
5.379 
7.492 
8.522 
9.058 
9.229 

10.495 
10.755 
11.561 
14.143 
23.109 
33.445 

Gap 

0.864 
0.006 
1.583 
0.728 
2.198 
2.113 
1.030 
0.536 
0.171 
1.266 
0.260 
0.806 
2.582 
8.966 

10.336 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Camp Brasileiro Velocidade na Terra 2022 
Turismo VNT - 3a Etapa 

Warm Up - Turismo VNT 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 9:59:23 

Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km 

09/10/2022 10:00 


